DIRECTIONS (time based on	12mph averag	ie)		DIRECTIONS TO START
	,	, - ,		Route 95 north to exit 56, left at end of ramp.
Basic Loop				~1/2 mile, right onto Indian Hill Rd
Road	Leg	Dist	Dir	~1-1/2 miles to fork, bear left onto Cherry Hill
Start - Moulton St	- 3			~1/2 mile road forks again, bear Left onto Moulton
Moulton St	0.24	0.24	R	Lake will be in front of you after you make the turn
Cherry Hill St	0.44	0.68	R	Parking on left about 1/4 mile up.
Indian Hill St	1.10	1.78	R	DISCLAIMER
South St	0.82	2.60	R	The materials provided here are used at
Moulton St	1.28	3.88	R	one's own risk; injuries do occur while
Finish - Finish1	1120	3.88		skating. By providing these materials,
Time 19:24		0.00		InLine Club of Boston (ICB) and the
11110 13.24				authors make no implicit or explicit
Alternate Scenic Loop				guarantee that you will not be injured
Road	Log	Dist	Dir	while skating at these or any other
	Leg	DIST	ווט	
Start - Moulton St	0.04	0.04	D	locations. Skaters should wear
Moulton St	0.24	0.24	R	appropriate protective equipment
Cherry Hill St	0.44	0.68	R	including a helmet at all times and should
Indian Hill St	1.10	1.78	R	have developed plans for what to do in
South St	0.20	1.98	L	the event they suddenly need to obtain
Turkey Hill Rd	2.00	3.98	L	medical assistance.
Plummer Spring Rd	0.40	4.38	L	
Middle St	2.70	7.08	Straight	We have attempted to indicate known caution
Bachellor St	0.70	7.78	L	areas on the map. These are subjective
Moulton St	0.24	8.02	R	as conditions can change and nearly anything
Finish - Finish1		8.02		can be hazardous to a skater on open roads.
Time 40:06				
				The ICB makes no guarantees that the
				information provided herein is accurate or
				current. If you know of any discrepancies,
				please notify us so that we may correct them.
				CAUTIONS
				1. Downhill
				2. Intersection
				3. Intersection
Profile Basic Loop				4. Downhill
120 R				
100 R —				
	_			
50 ft		J		
OR -				
Profile Scenic Loop	7.00 mi	1.50 mi	2.00 mi	2.50 mi 3.00 mi 3.50 mi 3.87 mi
				0-
148 R				
100 R —				
	1			
50.8	~~/			

3.00 mi

1 4.00 mi 5.00 mi

1 6.00 mi

O ft

1 1.00 mi

2.00 mi